Heaters & Accessories
Effective 09-01-16
mm-dd-yy
Last Update 12-13-06
New item or price, from prior accessory guide, or heater price sheet.
An item that has further technical information available, ex.: spec sheet, instructions, etc.Part No. in BOLD
Underlined Item
BAH Electric Heater

Phone: 519-442-7823 • Fax: 519-442-7321
www.brantradiant.com • sales@brantradiant.com
LPBAH-4/16
Medium Wave, Electric,
Infrared Heaters15% restocking charge on returned items, within 30 days from day of sale.
5 ft. Heaters and Elements when shipped on a truck line service need to be placed on a 5 ft.
skid. A 5 ft skid charge is $10.00 flat rate. Please specify Wide (40 x 64) or Narrow (20 x 64)
2
BAH SERIES ELECTRIC INFRA-RED HEATERS
Available
Models Volts kW Watts Amp Phase
Equivalent
BTU/H
Overall
Length Width Height Weight Cert.
BAH-18-A-05 120 0.5 500 4.2 Single 1,700 18” 6.75” 6.4” 8 lbs. CSA
BAH-25-A-10 120 1.0 1,000 8.3 Single 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. CSA
BAH-25-B-10 208 1.0 1,000 4.8 Single 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. CSA
BAH-25-C-10 240 1.0 1,000 4.2 Single 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. CSA
BAH-35-A-17 120 1.7 1,750 14.0 Single 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. CSA
BAH-35-B-17 208 1.7 1,750 8.3 Single 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. CSA
BAH-35-C-17 240 1.7 1,750 7.0 Single 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. CSA
BAH-35-G-17 480 1.7 1,750 3.6 Single 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. CSA
BAH-45-B-25 208 2.5 2,500 12.0 Single 8,500 45” 6.75” 6.4” 16 lbs. CSA
BAH-45-C-25 240 2.5 2,500 10.0 Single 8,500 45” 6.75” 6.4” 16 lbs. CSA
BAH-45-G-25 480 2.5 2,500 5.2 Single 8,500 45” 6.75” 6.4” 16 lbs. CSA
BAH-60-B-30 208 3.0 3,000 14.0 Single 10,200 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. CSA
BAH-60-C-30 240 3.0 3,000 12.0 Single 10,200 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. CSA
BAH-60-G-30 480 3.0 3,000 6.2 Sinlge 10,200 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. CSA
BAH-60-C-40 240 4.0 4,000 16.5 Single 13,500 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. CSA
BAH-60-G-40 480 4.0 4,000 8.3 Single 13,500 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. CSA
BAH-60-D-40 575 4.0 4,000 7.0 Single 13,500 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. CSA
AVAILABLE BAH SERIES MODELS
Qty. Models Brooder Quantity
BAH-18-A-05 Yes
BAH-25-A-10 Yes